 CENTRAL

S

Nome
1° FLECHA 12
2° MEGAMENTE
3° REI DA CANCHA
4° EMBAIXADOR
5 PERALTA
6° FURIA DO SUL
7° CHARADA
8° ALUCINADO
9° JAMEL
10° EXPLOSAO
11° TOCHA

Anilha
018654
030765
034058
038220
008880
015882
035446
046216
017744
028116
028720

TRINCA FERRO 22/01/2023

Dono
SERGIO/DOUGLAS
THIAGO
GERALDO VIANA
WAGNER
DELAMAR
GUSTAVO
DAVID
GERALDO
GLAUCIANE
ALESSANDRO
AIRTON

Cidade
FAZENDA
FAZENDA

FAZENDA RIO GRANDE
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA

FAZENDA RIO GRANDE
FAZENDA

CTBA
FAZENDA

10/15 min
0/141
0/133
0/129
0/127
0/127
0/115
0/114
0/112
0/100
0/100
0/85

Acpfaz

Pontos

0
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